
ATA Tweed TDN Fundraiser Trial Provisional Results Saturday August 27th, 2022
Loop scores    0 - 5's

Pos # Expert - A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 5
1st 3 Kevin Cordy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 2 3 3 3 1 18 8 6 4 27 4 1 4 0
2nd 4 Jon English 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 5 2 3 0 2 28 12 12 4 26 2 4 1 3

Pos # Advanced - B 3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 5
1st 25 Tom Farr 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 10 6 3 1 29 5 1 1 0
2nd 40 Brandon Cambareri 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 14 7 6 1 24 10 2 0 0
3rd 17 Tyler Mumford 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 22 7 9 6 18 14 4 0 0
4th 52 Curtis Marshall 2 1 0 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 1 5 2 1 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 38 18 11 9 18 8 4 4 2
5th 47 Josh Gehan 1 0 0 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 1 2 0 2 0 3 0 1 1 5 0 5 3 5 0 1 2 0 0 5 0 53 22 18 13 15 7 6 3 5
6th 90 Robert Smithurst 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 5 1 3 1 5 3 3 5 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 3 3 59 25 17 17 15 5 4 7 5
7th 41 Christian Dupuis 1 1 1 3 1 5 5 5 1 0 0 1 3 3 0 0 0 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 5 1 2 2 2 2 62 25 15 22 11 8 7 5 5
8th 28 Kyle Pegutter 2 3 1 3 3 3 0 1 0 5 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 5 5 3 3 1 1 5 3 1 3 0 0 3 2 2 2 3 3 82 35 27 20 4 7 8 13 4

Pos # Intermediate - C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 5
1st 55 Lucas Cambareri 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 14 7 5 2 29 4 1 1 1
2nd XX Jordan Ferrow 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 3 0 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 37 12 10 15 18 9 3 4 2
3rd 470 Richard Bonathan 2 0 0 3 3 2 3 1 5 1 2 1 5 5 5 1 2 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 1 0 102 36 32 34 3 5 7 11 10

Pos # Junior - D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 5
1st 235 Michael MacLeod 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 12 4 7 1 26 8 2 0 0
2nd 9 Christopher Moodie 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 0 2 1 0 25 7 15 3 23 8 2 1 2

Pos # Veteran 45 - C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 5
1st 77 Trevor Howarth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 1 33 2 1 0 0
2nd 91 Daryl Spain 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 1 6 31 4 0 0 1
3rd 50 Norm Jewett 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 24 7 12 5 26 4 2 2 2
4th 63 Dave Cordy 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 3 1 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 25 14 6 5 25 6 0 3 2
5th 76 Bryan Marshall 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 1 5 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 29 11 7 11 20 10 3 1 2
6th 26 David Main 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 5 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 3 1 0 34 14 12 8 22 4 4 4 2
7th 45 Dan Farago 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 2 5 2 1 0 5 1 0 3 1 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 37 17 8 12 21 6 4 1 4
8th 13 Steve Mumford 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 5 1 3 1 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 1 0 1 0 39 19 16 4 20 8 1 3 4

Pos # Veteran 55 - D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 5
1st 27 Neil Carter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0
2nd 193 Richard Bryant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 2 32 4 0 0 0
3rd 111 Lucien Sjongers 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 2 32 4 0 0 0
4th 51 David Southam 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 0 1 32 3 0 0 1
5th 58 David Butler 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 8 6 0 2 30 4 2 0 0
6th 196 Mike McCormick 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 18 9 4 5 27 4 3 1 1
7th 217 Chris Snell 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 18 6 7 5 23 10 1 2 0
8th 62 Dave Brown 0 0 0 1 2 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 13 3 10 28 2 2 0 4
9th 101 Damian Wiechula 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 3 0 0 27 16 11 0 26 3 1 4 2
DNF 58 Stephen Bassington
DNF 105 Eric Brackenbury
DNF 100 Paul Howarth
DNF AA John Ferrow 

Pos # Novice 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 5
1st 166 April Baird 2 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 7 7 2 28 2 4 2 0
2nd 123 Chris Price 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 3 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 8 5 11 27 3 1 3 2
DNF 133 Jonathan Post 
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ATA Tweed TDN Fundraiser Trial Provisional Results Sunday August 28th, 2022
Loop scores    0 - 5's

Pos # Expert - A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 5
1st 4 Jon English 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 5 2 0 0 1 0 29 16 11 2 24 5 3 1 3
2nd 3 Kevin Cordy 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 0 5 2 5 0 0 2 0 1 38 14 15 9 20 6 4 3 3

Pos # Advanced - B 3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 5
1st 25 Tom Farr 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 13 10 1 2 28 6 1 0 1
2nd 40 Brandon Cambareri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 5 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 1 0 0 0 19 9 4 6 29 2 2 1 2
3rd 17 Tyler Mumford 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 5 0 1 1 27 8 6 13 21 7 6 1 1
4th 47 Josh Gehan 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 3 3 2 1 0 0 5 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 3 2 3 1 1 43 21 13 9 14 11 3 7 1
5th 52 Curtis Marshall 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 1 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 5 3 2 1 1 3 42 19 13 10 17 9 3 4 3
6th 90 Robert Smithurst 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 3 2 0 3 1 3 3 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 5 5 5 3 59 24 18 17 14 5 5 8 4
7th 28 Kyle Pegutter 2 1 0 1 1 3 5 3 5 1 1 5 3 3 3 1 2 1 3 3 3 0 0 0 3 2 3 2 2 1 3 3 5 3 2 5 84 27 23 34 4 8 6 13 5
DNF 41 Christian Dupuis DNF

Pos # Intermediate - C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 5
1st 55 Lucas Cambareri 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 34 2 0 0 0
2nd XX Jordan Ferrow 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 3 2 1 0 3 0 0 1 3 1 0 1 0 1 1 3 30 12 7 11 16 14 2 4 0

Pos # Junior - D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 5
1st 226 Stephen Wiechula 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 8 1 6 1 29 6 1 0 0
2nd 235 Michael MacLeod 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3 5 2 28 6 2 0 0

Pos # Veteran 45 - C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 5
1st 63 Dave Cordy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 4 4 1 30 3 3 0 0
2nd 77 Trevor Howarth 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 9 7 1 1 29 6 0 1 0
3rd 50 Norman Jewett 0 0 0 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 12 7 2 3 30 3 2 0 1
4th 91 Daryl Spain 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 13 12 0 1 31 3 0 0 2
5th 45 Dan Farago 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 3 8 11 27 3 3 1 2
6th 13 Stephen Mumford 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 22 8 4 10 25 5 3 2 1
7th 76 Bryan Marshall 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 7 2 5 30 4 0 0 2

Pos # Veteran 55 - D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 5
1st 27 Neil Carter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 5 35 0 0 0 1
2nd 58 David Butler 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 6 2 5 27 7 0 2 0
3rd 31 Derek Godfrey 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 14 7 0 7 30 4 0 0 2
4th 62 Dave Brown 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 11 4 1 29 4 1 0 2
5th 111 Lucien Sjongers 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 18 5 3 10 28 5 0 1 2
6th 51 David Southam 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 5 4 10 29 2 2 1 2
7th 193 Richard Bryant 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 5 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 23 6 2 15 28 3 1 1 3
8th 196 Mike McCormick 0 0 0 3 2 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 31 8 8 5 26 4 3 2 1
9th 331 Sid Chapman 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 3 2 31 10 11 10 18 11 3 3 1
10th 217 Chris Snell 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 32 12 7 3 28 9 3 4 1
11th 101 Damian Wiechula 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 34 9 10 15 27 0 1 4 4
12th AA John Ferrow 0 0 0 3 2 1 5 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 5 3 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 1 1 49 18 18 13 15 9 2 7 3

Pos # Novice - E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 5
1st 166 April Baird 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 5 3 4 26 8 2 0 0
2nd 123 Chris Price 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 16 13 3 0 29 4 1 0 2
3rd 105 Eric Brackenbury 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 5 1 0 0 1 2 0 3 5 0 5 5 5 54 24 17 13 19 3 3 5 6
DNF 133 Jonathan Post DNF
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